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Item 
Description 

Compatible 
Clutches 

Max 
Tube 

Diameter 

Side 
Channels 
Available 

Max Roll 
Diameter 

Max Roll 
Diameter 
w/Bottom 

Closure 

Max 
Window 

Width 

Colors 
Available 

Motorization 
Options 

Skyline 4 Inch 

SL5, SL10, 
SL15, SL20, 

RGALH, SL30, 
RGAL400H 

2 1/2 in 
(63.5mm) 

Yes 
3.75 in 

(95.25mm) 
3.4 in 

(86.36mm) 
16 ft 

(4.88m) 
Anodized, 

White 
Yes 

Skyline 6 Inch 
 

SL5, SL10, 
SL15, SL20, 

RGALH, SL30, 
RGAL400H 

3 1/4 in 
(82.6mm) 

Yes 
5.70 in 

(144.78mm) 
5.5 in 

(139.7mm) 
16 ft 

(4.88m) 
Anodized, 

White 
Yes 

R-Series 3 Inch R8, R16 
2 in 

(50.8mm) 
No 

2.80 in 
(71.12mm) 

2.4 in 
(60.96mm) 

16 ft 
(4.88m) 

Anodized, 
White 

Yes 

R-Series  4 Inch R16, R24 
2 1/2 in 

(63.5mm) 
Yes 

3.70 in 
(93.98mm) 

3.4 in 
(86.36mm) 

16 ft 
(4.88m) 

Anodized, 
White 

Yes 

R-Series 6 Inch 
R3, R8, R16, 
R24, RGAL, 
RGAL400 

3 1/4 in 
(82.6mm) 

Yes 
5.70 in 

(144.78mm) 
5.5 in 

(139.7mm) 
16 ft 

(4.88m) 
Anodized, 

White 
Yes 

 

Q U I C K  R E F E R E N C E  S H E E T  

 

CONTRACT 

  Features & Benefits: 

 Widest variety of clutch options featuring award-winning 
and patented technology advancements that provide the 
smoothest and easiest pull forces in the industry 

 Aluminum Pockets in 3 sizes 

 Bottom Closures and Black-out Side and Bottom Channels 

 Multiple Tube and Bracket sizes 

 Manual and Motorized options 

 Quality design for fast, cost-effective and trouble-free 
installation 


