

CONTRACT

Contract Series

QUICK REFERENCE SHEET

Features & Benefits:

- Widest variety of clutch options featuring award-winning and patented technology advancements that provide the smoothest and easiest pull forces in the industry
- Aluminum Pockets in 3 sizes
- Bottom Closures and Black-out Side and Bottom Channels
- Multiple Tube and Bracket sizes
- Manual and Motorized options
- Quality design for fast, cost-effective and trouble-free installation



Item Description	Compatible Clutches	Max Tube Diameter	Side Channels Available	Max Roll Diameter	Max Roll Diameter w/Bottom Closure	Max Window Width	Colors Available	Motorization Options
Skyline 4 Inch	SL5, SL10, SL15, SL20, RGALH, SL30, RGAL400H	2 1/2 in (63.5mm)	Yes	3.75 in (95.25mm)	3.4 in (86.36mm)	16 ft (4.88m)	Anodized, White	Yes
Skyline 6 Inch	SL5, SL10, SL15, SL20, RGALH, SL30, RGAL400H	3 1/4 in (82.6mm)	Yes	5.70 in (144.78mm)	5.5 in (139.7mm)	16 ft (4.88m)	Anodized, White	Yes
R-Series 3 Inch	R8, R16	2 in (50.8mm)	No	2.80 in (71.12mm)	2.4 in (60.96mm)	16 ft (4.88m)	Anodized, White	Yes
R-Series 4 Inch	R16, R24	2 1/2 in (63.5mm)	Yes	3.70 in (93.98mm)	3.4 in (86.36mm)	16 ft (4.88m)	Anodized, White	Yes
R-Series 6 Inch	R3, R8, R16, R24, RGAL, RGAL400	3 1/4 in (82.6mm)	Yes	5.70 in (144.78mm)	5.5 in (139.7mm)	16 ft (4.88m)	Anodized, White	Yes

RollEase Headquarters

200 Harvard Avenue Stamford, CT 06902 Phone: 203-964-1573, 800-552-5100 Order Fax: 203-358-5865

RollEase West

7310 West Roosevelt Street, Ste. 26 Phoenix, AZ 85043 Phone: 623-936-5818 Order Fax: 623-936-5294 www.rollease.com